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2026 READING PLAN

Read the Bible with us in 2026!

Each day we will have a reading from four different sections of Scripture: The Gospels and Acts, The New Testament Epistles, Old Testament Poetry,

and Old Testament History and Prophets. You can choose to read one of these, a couple, or read all four to read through the whole Bible in 2026!

Along with the reading plan, The Look and Live Podcast will be available to provide helpful insights for daily readings. Be sure to check out the
recent episode on how to approach this Bible reading plan.

Psalm 1:1-2
“How blessed is the man who does not walk in the counsel of the wicked, Nor stand in the way of sinners, Nor sit in the seat of scoffers!
But his delight is in the law of Yahweh, And in His law he meditates day and night.”

THE GOSPELS AND THE NEW TESTAMENT OT HISTORY AND
DATE OT POETRY

ACTS EPISTLES PROPHETS
Monday, January 5, 2026 O Matthew 1:1-17 [0 Romans1:1-17 O Psalm1 [0 Genesis1-2
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 O Matthew 1:18-25 [0 Romans1:18-32 O Psalm2 [0 Genesis 3-4
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 [0 Matthew 2:1-12 [0 Romans?2 [0 Psalm3 [0 Genesis 5-8
Thursday, January 8, 2026 O Matthew 2:13-23 [0 Romans3 [0 Psalm4 [0 Genesis 9-11
Friday, January 9, 2026 O Matthew 3 [0 Romans 4 O Psalm5 [0 Genesis12-14
Saturday, January 10, 2026 0 Matthew 4:1-11 [0 Psalm6 [0 Genesis15-17
Monday, January 12, 2026 O Matthew 4:12-25 [0 Romans 5:1-1 O Psalm7 [0 Genesis 18-20
Tuesday, January 13, 2026 [0 Matthew 5:1-16 [0 Romans 5:12-21 [0 Psalm8 [0 Genesis 21-23
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 [0 Matthew 5:17-48 [0 Romans6:1-14 O Psalm9 [0 Genesis 24




Thursday, January 15, 2026
Friday, January 16, 2026
Saturday, January 17, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Wednesday, January 21, 2026
Thursday, January 22, 2026
Friday, January 23, 2026
Saturday, January 24, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Wednesday, January 28, 2026
Thursday, January 29, 2026
Friday, January 30, 2026
Saturday, January 31, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Wednesday, February 4, 2026
Thursday, February 5, 2026
Friday, February 6, 2026
Saturday, February 7, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Wednesday, February 11, 2026
Thursday, February 12, 2026
Friday, February 13, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Wednesday, February 18, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
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Romans 7:1-12
Romans 7:13-25

Romans 8:1-17
Romans 8:18-39
Romans 9:1-18
Romans 9:19-33

Romans 10

Romans 11:1-24
Romans 11:25-36
Romans 12:1-8
Romans 12:9-21

Romans 13

Romans 14
Romans 15:1-13
Romans 15:14-33
Romans 16

1 Corinthians 1:1-17

1 Corinthians 1:18-31
1 Corinthians 2
1 Corinthians 3
1 Corinthians 4
1 Corinthians 5

1 Corinthians 6:1-14
1 Corinthians 6:12-20
1 Corinthians 7:1-16
1 Corinthians 7:17-40
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Genesis 25-26
Genesis 27-28
Genesis 29-30
Genesis 31
Genesis 32-33
Genesis 34-35
Genesis 36
Genesis 37-38
Genesis 39-40
Genesis 41
Genesis 42-43
Genesis 44-45
Genesis 46-47
Genesis 48
Genesis 49
Genesis 50
Exodus 1-3
Exodus 4-6
Exodus 7-9
Exodus 10-12
Exodus 13-15
Exodus 16-18
Exodus 19-20
Exodus 21-23
Exodus 24-26
Exodus 27-29
Exodus 30-31
Exodus 31-33
Exodus 34
Exodus 35-37
Exodus 38-40
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Friday, February 20, 2026
Saturday, February 21, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026
Friday, February 27, 2026
Saturday, February 28, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Thursday, March 5, 2026
Friday, March 6, 2026
Saturday, March 7, 2026
Monday, March 9, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Wednesday, March 11, 2026
Thursday, March 12, 2026
Friday, March 13, 2026
Saturday, March 14, 2026
Monday, March 16, 2026
Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Wednesday, March 18, 2026
Thursday, March 19, 2026
Friday, March 20, 2026
Saturday, March 21, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Tuesday, March 24, 2026
Wednesday, March 25, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026
Friday, March 27, 2026
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1 Corinthians 8

1 Corinthians 9:1-12

1 Corinthians 9:13-27
1 Corinthians10:1-13

1 Corinthians 10:14-33
1 Corinthians 11:1-16

1 Corinthians 11:17-34
1 Corinthians 12:1-13
1 Corinthians 12:14-31
1 Corinthians 13

1 Corinthians 14:1-25

1 Corinthians 14:26-40
1 Corinthians15:1-28

1 Corinthians 15:29-58
1 Corinthians 16

2 Corinthians 1:1-11

2 Corinthians 1:12-24
2 Corinthians 2
2 Corinthians 3
2 Corinthians 4
2 Corinthians 5

2 Corinthians 6
2 Corinthians 7
2 Corinthians 8
2 Corinthians 9
2 Corinthians 10
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Leviticus 1-4
Leviticus 5-7
Leviticus 8-10
Leviticus 11-13
Leviticus 14-15
Leviticus 16-17
Leviticus 18-20
Leviticus 21-23
Leviticus 24-25
Leviticus 26-27
Numbers 1-2
Numbers 3-4
Numbers 5-6
Numbers 7-8
Numbers 9-11
Numbers 12-14
Numbers 15-17
Numbers 18-20
Numbers 21-22
Numbers 23-25
Numbers 26-27
Numbers 28-30
Numbers 31-32
Numbers 33-36
Deuteronomy 1-3
Deuteronomy 4-5
Deuteronomy 6-8
Deuteronomy 9-12
Deuteronomy 13-17
Deuteronomy 18-21
Deuteronomy 22-26
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Saturday, March 28, 2026

Deuteronomy 27-28

O O
Monday, March 30, 2026 O O 2CorT:-15 O [ Deuteronomy 29-31
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 O O 2Cor1:16-33 O [0 Deuteronomy 32
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 O [Od 2 Corinthians 12:1-10 O [ Deuteronomy 33-34
Thursday, April 2, 2026 O [Od 2 Corinthians 12:11-21 O O Joshual-2
Friday, April 3, 2026 O [0 2 Corinthians 13 O [0 Joshua 3-5
Saturday, April 4, 2026 O O [0 Joshua6-7
Monday, April 6, 2026 O [0 Galatians1 O [Od Joshua8-9
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 O [0 Galatians 2 O O Joshual10-12
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 O [0 Galatians 3:1-14 O O Joshua13-14
Thursday, April 9, 2026 O [0 Galatians 3:15-29 O [Od Joshua15-17
Friday, April 10, 2026 O [0 Galatians 4:1-20 O O Joshua18-19
Saturday, April 11, 2026 O [0 Joshua 20-21
Monday, April 13, 2026 O [0 Galatians 4:21-31 O [0 Joshua 22-23
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 O [0 Galatians 5:1-12 O O Joshua24
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 O [0 Galatians 5:13-26 O O Judges1-3
Thursday, April 16, 2026 O [J Galatians 6 O [d Judges4-5
Friday, April 17, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 1:1-14 O O Judges6-7
Saturday, April 18, 2026 O O [d Judges8
Monday, April 20, 2026 O [J Ephesians 1:15-23 O O Judges9
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 2:1-10 O O Judges10-12
Wednesday, April 22, 2026 O [J Ephesians 2:11-22 O [0 Judges13-15
Thursday, April 23, 2026 O [J Ephesians 3:1-13 O [0 Judgesi16
Friday, April 24, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 3:14-21 O O Judges17-18
Saturday, April 25, 2026 O O Judges19
Monday, April 27, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 4:1-16 O [0 Judges 20-21
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 4:17-24 O [0 Ruthl
Wednesday, April 29, 2026 O [J Ephesians 4:25-32 O O Ruth2-3
Thursday, April 30, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 5:1-21 O O Ruth4
Friday, May 1, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 5:22-33 O O 1Samuel1-2
Saturday, May 2, 2026 O O O 1Samuel 3-5
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Monday, May 4, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 6:1-9 O [0 1Samuel 6-8
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 O [0 Ephesians 6:10-24 O [ 1Samuel 9-10
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 O [0 Philippianst:1-T O O 1Samuel 11-13
Thursday, May 7, 2026 O [Od Philippians1:12-20 O O 1Samuel14
Friday, May 8, 2026 O [ Philippians1:21-30 O O 1Samuel 15-16
Saturday, May 9, 2026 O O O 1Samuel 17-18
Monday, May 11, 2026 O [ Philippians2:1-T1 O [0 1Samuel 19-20
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 O [OJ Philippians2:12-18 O O 1Samuel 21-23
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 O O Philippians2:19-30 O O 1Samuel 24-25
Thursday, May 14, 2026 O [ Philippians3:1-9 O [0 1Samuel 26-28
Friday, May 15, 2026 O [ Philippians3:10-14 O [0 1Samuel 29-31
Saturday, May 16, 2026 O O 2Samuell-2
Monday, May 18, 2026 O [ Philippians3:15-21 O O 2Samuel 3-4
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 O [0 Philippians4:1-7 O [0 2Samuel 5-7
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 O [0 Philippians4:8-13 O O 2 Samuel 8-10
Thursday, May 21, 2026 O [0 Philippians4:14-23 O O 2Samuel 11-12
Friday, May 22, 2026 O [ Colossians 1:1-14 O [0 2Samuel13
Saturday, May 23, 2026 O O O 2 Samuel14-15
Monday, May 25, 2026 O [ Colossians 1:15-29 O [0 2Samuel 16-17
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 O [ Colossians 2:1-7 O [0 2 Samuel 18-19
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 O [0 Colossians 2:8-15 O O 2 Samuel 20-21
Thursday, May 28, 2026 O [ Colossians 2:16-23 O [0 2Samuel 22
Friday, May 29, 2026 O [ Colossians 3:1-14 O [0 2Samuel 23-24
Saturday, May 30, 2026 O O [0 T1Kings1
Monday, June 1, 2026 O [J Colossians 3:15-25 O [J 1Kings2-3
Tuesday, June 2, 2026 O [d Colossians 4:1-9 O [J 1Kings4-5
Wednesday, June 3, 2026 O [0 Colossians 4:10-18 O [ 1Kings6-7
Thursday, June 4, 2026 O [J 1Thessalonians1 O [0 1Kings8
Friday, June 5, 2026 O [d 1Thessalonians 2:1-9 O [Od 1Kings9-10
Saturday, June 6, 2026 O O O T1KingsT
Monday, June 8, 2026 O [0 1Thessalonians 2:10-20 O [0 1Kings12
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Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Wednesday, June 10, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026
Friday, June 12, 2026
Saturday, June 13, 2026
Monday, June 15, 2026
Tuesday, June 16, 2026
Wednesday, June 17, 2026
Thursday, June 18, 2026
Friday, June 19, 2026
Saturday, June 20, 2026
Monday, June 22, 2026
Tuesday, June 23, 2026
Wednesday, June 24, 2026
Thursday, June 25, 2026
Friday, June 26, 2026
Saturday, June 27, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026
Tuesday, June 30, 2026
Wednesday, July 1, 2026
Thursday, July 2, 2026
Friday, July 3, 2026
Saturday, July 4, 2026
Monday, July 6, 2026
Tuesday, July 7, 2026
Wednesday, July 8, 2026
Thursday, July 9, 2026
Friday, July 10, 2026
Saturday, July 11, 2026
Monday, July 13, 2026
Tuesday, July 14, 2026
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1Thessalonians 3:1-6

1Thessalonians 3:7-13
1Thessalonians 4:1-10
1Thessalonians 4:11-18

1Thessalonians 5:1-11
1Thessalonians 5:12-28
2 Thessalonians 1:1-7

2 Thessalonians 1:8-12
2 Thessalonians 2:1-1-12

2 Thessalonians 2:13-17
2 Thessalonians 3:1-5

2 Thessalonians 3:6-13
2 Thessalonians 3:14-18
1Timothy 1:1-11

1Timothy 1:12-20
1Timothy 2
1Timothy 3:1-10
1Timothy 3:11-16
1Timothy 4

1Timothy 5:1-15
1Timothy 5:16-25
1Timothy 6:1-10
1Timothy 6:11-21
2 Timothy 1:1-7

2 Timothy 1:8-18
2 Timothy 2:1-13
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1Kings 13-14
1Kings 15-16
1Kings 17-18
1Kings 19-20
1Kings 21-22

2 Kings 1-3

2 Kings 4-5

2 Kings 6-7

2 Kings 8-9

2 Kings 10-T1

2 Kings 12-13

2 Kings 14-15

2 Kings 16-17

2 Kings 18-19

2 Kings 20-21

2 Kings 22-23

2 Kings 24-25

1 Chronicles 1-2
1Chronicles 3-4
1 Chronicles 5-6

1 Chronicles 7-9

1 Chronicles 10-11
1 Chronicles 12-14
1 Chronicles 15-16
1 Chronicles 17-19
1 Chronicles 20-22
1 Chronicles 23-25
1 Chronicles 26-28
1 Chronicles 29

2 Chronicles 1-2
2 Chronicles 3-5
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Wednesday, July 15, 2026
Thursday, July 16, 2026
Friday, July 17, 2026
Saturday, July 18, 2026
Monday, July 20, 2026
Tuesday, July 21, 2026
Wednesday, July 22, 2026
Thursday, July 23, 2026
Friday, July 24, 2026
Saturday, July 25, 2026
Monday, July 27, 2026
Tuesday, July 28, 2026
Wednesday, July 29, 2026
Thursday, July 30, 2026
Friday, July 31, 2026
Saturday, August 1, 2026
Monday, August 3, 2026
Tuesday, August 4, 2026
Wednesday, August 5, 2026
Thursday, August 6, 2026
Friday, August 7, 2026
Saturday, August 8, 2026
Monday, August 10, 2026
Tuesday, August 11, 2026
Wednesday, August 12, 2026
Thursday, August 13, 2026
Friday, August 14, 2026
Saturday, August 15, 2026
Monday, August 17, 2026
Tuesday, August 18, 2026
Wednesday, August 19, 2026
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2 Timothy 2:14-26
2 Timothy 31-9
2 Timothy 3:10-17

2 Timothy 4
Titus 1:1-9
Titus 1:10-16
Titus 2:1-10
Titus 2:11-15

Titus 3:1-8
Titus 3:9-15
Philemon 1-T1
Philemon 12-25
Hebrews 1:1-9

Hebrews 1:10-14
Hebrews 2:1-9
Hebrews 2:10-18
Hebrews 3
Hebrews 4:1-11

Hebrews 4:12-16
Hebrews 5
Hebrews 6:1-12
Hebrews 6:13-20
Hebrews 7:1-10

Hebrews 7:11-28
Hebrews 8:1-6
Hebrews 8:7-13
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2 Chronicles 6-7

2 Chronicles 8-9

2 Chronicles 10-12
2 Chronicles 13-16
2 Chronicles 17-19
2 Chronicles 20-21
2 Chronicles 22-24
2 Chronicles 25-27
2 Chronicles 28-29
2 Chronicles 30-33
2 Chronicles 34-36
Ezra1-2

Ezra 3

Ezra 4-5

Ezra 6

Ezra 7

Ezra 8

Ezra 9

Ezra 10

Nehemiah 1-2
Nehemiah 3
Nehemiah 4-5
Nehemiah 6
Nehemiah 7
Nehemiah 8
Nehemiah 9
Nehemiah 10
Nehemiah 11
Nehemiah 12
Nehemiah 13
Esther1
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Thursday, August 20, 2026
Friday, August 21, 2026
Saturday, August 22, 2026
Monday, August 24, 2026
Tuesday, August 25, 2026
Wednesday, August 26, 2026
Thursday, August 27, 2026
Friday, August 28, 2026
Saturday, August 29, 2026
Monday, August 31, 2026
Tuesday, September 1, 2026
Wednesday, September 2, 2026
Thursday, September 3, 2026
Friday, September 4, 2026
Saturday, September 5, 2026
Monday, September 7, 2026
Tuesday, September 8, 2026
Wednesday, September 9, 2026
Thursday, September 10, 2026
Friday, September 11, 2026
Saturday, September 12, 2026
Monday, September 14, 2026
Tuesday, September 15, 2026
Wednesday, September 16, 2026
Thursday, September 17, 2026
Friday, September 18, 2026
Saturday, September 19, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026
Tuesday, September 22, 2026
Wednesday, September 23, 2026
Thursday, September 24, 2026
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Hebrews 9:1-10
Hebrews 9:11-28

Hebrews 10:1-18
Hebrews 10:19-39
Hebrews 11:1-16
Hebrews 11:17-31
Hebrews 11:32-40

Hebrews 12:1-13
Hebrews 12:14-29
Hebrews 13:1-8
Hebrews 13:9-25

James 1:1-11

James 1:12-18
James 1:19-27
James 2:1-13
James 2:14-26
James 3:1-12

James 3:13-18
James 4:1-10
James 4:11-17
James 5:1-6
James 5:7-12

James 5:13-20
1Pet 1:1-9

1 Peter 1:10-16

1 Peter 1:17-25
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Esther 2
Esther 3-4
Esther 5-6
Esther 7-8
Esther 9-10
Isaiah 1-2
Isaiah 3-5
Isaiah 6-8
Isaiah 9-10
Isaiah 11-13
Isaiah 14-16
Isaiah 17-20
Isaiah 21-23
Isaiah 24-26
Isaiah 27-28
Isaiah 29-30
Isaiah 31-33
Isaiah 34-36
Isaiah 37-39
Isaiah 40-41
Isaiah 42-43
Isaiah 44-45
Isaiah 46-48
Isaiah 49-50
Isaiah 51-53
Isaiah 54-55
Isaiah 56-58
Isaiah 59-61
Isaiah 62-64
Isaiah 65-66
Jeremiah 1-2
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Friday, September 25, 2026
Saturday, September 26, 2026
Monday, September 28, 2026
Tuesday, September 29, 2026

Wednesday, September 30, 2026

Thursday, October 1, 2026

Friday, October 2, 2026
Saturday, October 3, 2026
Monday, October 5, 2026
Tuesday, October 6, 2026
Wednesday, October 7, 2026

Thursday, October 8, 2026
Friday, October 9, 2026
Saturday, October 10, 2026
Monday, October 12, 2026
Tuesday, October 13, 2026
Wednesday, October 14, 2026
Thursday, October 15, 2026
Friday, October 16, 2026
Saturday, October 17, 2026
Monday, October 19, 2026
Tuesday, October 20, 2026
Wednesday, October 21, 2026
Thursday, October 22, 2026
Friday, October 23, 2026
Saturday, October 24, 2026
Monday, October 26, 2026
Tuesday, October 27, 2026
Wednesday, October 28, 2026
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1 Peter 2:1-8

1 Peter 2:9-17
1 Peter 2:18-25

1 Peter 3:1-7
1 Peter 3:8-12

1 Peter 3:13-22

1 Peter 4:1-11
1 Peter 4:12-29
1 Peter 5:1-7

1 Peter 5:8-14
2 Peter 1:1-11

2 Peter 1:12-21
2 Peter 2:1-9

2 Peter 2:10-22
2 Peter 3:1-9

2 Peter 3:10-18

1John 1:1-4
1John 1:5-2:2
1John 2:3-17
1John 2:18-29

1John 3:1-10
1John 3:11-18
1John 3:19-24
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Jeremiah 3-4
Jeremiah 5-6
Jeremiah 7-9
Jeremiah 10-11

Jeremiah 12-13
Jeremiah 14-15

Jeremiah 16-18

Jeremiah 19-22
Jeremiah 23-25
Jeremiah 26-29
Jeremiah 30-31

Jeremiah 32-34
Jeremiah 35-38
Jeremiah 39-43
Jeremiah 44-46
Jeremiah 47-48
Jeremiah 49
Jeremiah 50
Jeremiah 51
Jeremiah 52
Lamentations 1
Lamentations 2
Lamentations 3
Lamentations 4-5
Ezekiel 1-3
Ezekiel 4-8
Ezekiel 9-12
Ezekiel 13-15
Ezekiel 16
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Thursday, October 29, 2026 O O 1John 4:1-6 O [0 Ezekiel 17-19
Friday, October 30, 2026 O O 1John 4:7-21 O [0 Ezekiel 20-21
Saturday, October 31, 2026 O O O [0 Ezekiel 22-23
Monday, November 2, 2026 O O 1John5:1-12 O [0 Ezekiel 24-26
Tuesday, November 3, 2026 O O 1John5:13-21 O [0 Ezekiel 27-28
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 O O 2John O [0 Ezekiel 29-30
Thursday, November 5, 2026 O O 3John O [0 Ezekiel 31-32
Friday, November 6, 2026 O O Judel-7 O [0 Ezekiel 33-34
Saturday, November 7, 2026 O O [0 Ezekiel 35-37
Monday, November 9, 2026 O [0 Jude8-16 O [0 Ezekiel 38-39
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 O O Jude17-25 O [0 Ezekiel 40-41
Wednesday, November 11, 2026 O [0 Revelation 1:1-8 O [0 Ezekiel 42-44
Thursday, November 12, 2026 O [J Revelation 1:9-20 O [0 Ezekiel 45-47
Friday, November 13, 2026 O [0 Revelation 2:1-17 O [0 Ezekiel 48
Saturday, November 14, 2026 O O O [0 Daniel 1-2
Monday, November 16, 2026 O [ Revelation 2:18-29 O [ Daniel 3-4
Tuesday, November 17, 2026 O [ Revelation 3:1-13 O [ Daniel 5-6
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 O [0 Revelation 3:14-22 O [0 Daniel 7-8
Thursday, November 19, 2026 O [ Revelation 4 O [ Daniel9
Friday, November 20, 2026 O [ Revelation 5 O [ Daniel 10-12
Saturday, November 21, 2026 O O O [0 Hoseal-3
Monday, November 23, 2026 O [0 Revelation 6 O [J Hosea4-6
Tuesday, November 24, 2026 O [0 Revelation?7 O [ Hosea7-8
Wednesday, November 25, 2026 O [0 Revelation 8 O [0 Hosea9-12
Thursday, November 26, 2026 O [0 Hoseal3-14
Friday, November 27, 2026 O O O Joell
Saturday, November 28, 2026 O O O Joel 2-3
Monday, November 30, 2026 O [ Revelation 9 O O Amosi-2
Tuesday, December 1, 2026 O [0 Revelation 10 O [0 Amos 3-4
Wednesday, December 2, 2026 O [0 RevelationTl O [0 Amos5-6
Thursday, December 3, 2026 O [ Revelation 12 O O Amos7-9
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Friday, December 4, 2026
Saturday, December 5, 2026
Monday, December 7, 2026
Tuesday, December 8, 2026
Wednesday, December 9, 2026
Thursday, December 10, 2026
Friday, December 11, 2026
Saturday, December 12, 2026
Monday, December 14, 2026
Tuesday, December 15, 2026
Wednesday, December 16, 2026
Thursday, December 17, 2026
Friday, December 18, 2026
Saturday, December 19, 2026
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Revelation 13

Revelation 14
Revelation 15
Revelation 16
Revelation 17

Revelation 18

Revelation 19
Revelation 20
Revelation 21

Revelation 22
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Obadiah 1-21
Jonah 1-4
Micah 1-3
Micah 4-5
Micah 6-7
Nahum 1-3
Habakkuk 1-3
Zephaniah 1-2
Zephaniah 3
Haggai 1-2
Zechariah 1-5
Zechariah 6-9
Zechariah 10-14
Malachi 1-4
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